load cells
S
IN
G
L
E
 P
O

4
5
,2
5
10
,0
0
Dimensions (mm)
SHIELD
IN (+)RED
OUT (+) GREEN
IN (-) BLACK
OUT(-) WHITE
Reference Nominal capacities - Ln (kg) Accuracy class n. OIML y = emax / vmin Platform (mm) #Code
TPF-1A/5 5 3000 7500 400 x 300 710215
TPF-1A/7.5 7.5 3000 7500 300 x 400 710216
TPF-1A/10 10 3000 7500 400 x 400 710217
TPF-1A/15 15 3000 7500 400 x 400 710272
TPF-1A/20 20 3000 7500 400 x 400 710273
TPF-1A/25 25 3000 7500 400 x 400 710219
TPF-1A/30 30 3000 7500 400 x 400 710220
SPECIFICATIONS
 Nominal capacities 5-7.5-10-15-20-25-30 kg
Input impedance
Output impedance